27-May-25

1st

2nd

T3rd

T3rd

T5th

T5th

Senior League Team Best Ball 2 BB/4 Net
Front 9

Bill Meggison
Tom Graham
Paul James

Mark LaVoie

Greg LaChance
Dick McCann
Dave Rocheleau

Chris Perrin
David Brown
Jack Connolly

Paul Cobb

Bob Blais
Reggie Grant
Richard Lindsey

Brien Richards
Tom Cormier

Richard Burnell
Kevin Brown

Paul Nilsen
Ron Smith
David Luce
Stan Roma

Team Score

Earnings

59

16.00ea

60

13.00ea

61

8.00ea

61

8.00ea

62

62




T5th

T5th

9th

10th

Steve Bearce
Paul Greenwood
Stanlee Emerson
Joseph Fowler

AB Warren
Woody Simonds
Leo Murawski
Ric Gaudet

Roland Seguin
Paul Cullinan

Paul Thibodeau
Bill Heywood

Ed Doughty
Bevery Doughty

George Goodspeed 70

62

62

69

Shirley Goodspeed

Closest to the Pin Results

#4

#6

David Rocheleau 10'6"

Jack Connolly 6'8"

8.00

8.00







